
Project Transfer承認出版社リスト：2010年9月16日現在

No 出版社 ウェブサイト 備考
1  ALPSP  www.alpsp.org
2  American Diabetes Association  www.diabetes.org
3  American Institute of Physics  www.aip.org
4  American Psychological Association  www.apa.org 
5  Berg Publishers  www.bergpublishers.com
6  BioMed Central  www.biomedcentral.com
7  BRILL  www.brill.nl
8  Cambridge University Press  journals.cambridge.org 
9  Co-Action Publishing  www.co-action.net

10  Earthscan  www.earthscan.co.uk/journals
11  Edinburgh University Press  www.eupjournals.com
12  Elsevier  www.elsevier.com
13  Emerald Group Publishing Limited  www.emeraldinsight.com
14  European Respiratory Society Journals  www.erj.ersjournals.com
15  Future Science Group  www.future-science-group.com
16  Gud Magazine  www.gudmagazine.com
17  IOP Publishing  journals.iop.org 
18  IOS Press  www.iospress.com
19  Nature Publishing Group  www.nature.com
20  Oxford Journals/Oxford University  www.oxfordjournals.org
21  Palgrave Macmillan  www.palgrave-journals.com
22  Pier Professional  www.pierprofessional.com
23  Portland Press Ltd  www.portlandpress.com
24  Rockefeller University Press  www.rupress.org
25  Royal Society of Chemistry Publishing  www.rsc.org 
26  Rural Sociological Society  www.ruralsociology.org
27  Sage Publications  www.sagepub.co.uk
28  Society for General Microbiology  www.sgm.ac.uk
29  Springer Science+Business Media  www.springer.com
30  Symposium Journals  www.symposium-journals.com
31  Taylor & Francis  www.tandf.co.uk/journals
32  Walter de Gruyter  www.degruyter.com
33  Wiley  www.wiley.com
34  Wolters Kluwer Health  www.wkhealth.com

出典：http://www.uksg.org/transfer/transfer_publishers
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